LEDVANCE LUMINAIRES
DUAL SELECTABLE
UFO HIGH BAY
LEDLUM216   7-24
APPLICATION
An environmentally preferable alternative to traditional
luminaires and offering up to 75% energy savings, the Value

sensor or LEDVANCE LINK™ components
by hand — no wiring required.
ORDERING GUIDE
UFOHIGHBAY 5A / SXXX XXX D 8 SC7 / XX
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
SELECTABLE
COLOR TEMP
COLOR/
FINISH
UFO =
UFO High Bay
5A =
Generation 5A
S200 = 100/150/200W
S320 = 240/280/320W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 CRI SC7=
3500/4000/5000K
WH= White
BL = Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
CRI
COLOR
TEMP (CCT)
TOTAL
LUMENS
(LM) DLC LPW FINISH
62299 UFO5A/S200UNHD8SC7/WH 100/150/200 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15,000/22,500/30,000 5.1 Prem* Up to 150 White
62300 UFO5A/S320UNHD8SC7/WH 240/280/320 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 36,000/42,000/48,000 5.1 Prem* Up to 150 White
62301 UFO5A/S200UNHD8SC7/BL 100/150/200 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15,000/22,500/30,000 5.1 Prem* Up to 150 Black
62302 UFO5A/S320UNHD8SC7/BL 240/280/320 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 36,000/42,000/48,000 5.1 Prem* Up to 150 Black
66061** UFO5A/S200HUVD8SC7/WH 100/150/200 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15,000/22,500/30,000 5.1 Prem* Up to 150 White
66062 UFO5A/S320HUVD8SC7/WH 240/280/320 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 36,000/42,000/48,000 5.1 Prem* Up to 150 White
66063 UFO5A/S200HUVD8SC7/BL 100/150/200 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15,000/22,500/30,000 5.1 Prem* Up to 150 Black
66064** UFO5A/S320HUVD8SC7/BL 240/280/320 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 36,000/42,000/48,000 5.1 Prem* Up to 150 Black
 *DLC 5.1 Premium pending
**HUV available September 2024
2 of 6
PHYSICAL INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
DIAMETER
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
IN (MM)
WEIGHT
LB (KG)
200W 11.8 (300) 4.8 (121.92) 5.47 (2.48)
320W 14.2 (360.68) 5 (127) 8.42 (0.82)
200W
400W
3 of 6
65613, 65614
65702, 65703 (black)
65620, 65621
65616, 6561765618, 65619
61432
6388261062
65622, 62664 65623
ACCESSORIES
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION ITEM DESCRIPTION